
List of Claims of M/s Sesha Saila Power and Engineering Pvt Ltd as on 21th May 2021

S.No

 

Claim 

Form 

Received 

Date

Party name
Type form 

submitted 

Claim Received 

Amount (Rs.)  Admitted Claim (Rs.) 
 Voting 

(%) 

1 12.04.2021 M/s Pridhvi Asset Reconstruction & 

Securitization Company Limited, 

Form C 28,92,54,573        28,83,42,493                          59.12       

2 19.04.2021 Asset Reconstruction Company (India)

Limited

Form C 48,10,70,243        19,93,51,584                          40.88       

Total Financial 

creditors

77,03,24,816        48,76,94,077                          100.00    

Operational Creditor

3 03.05.21 Sri Lalitha Equipments, Konark Form B 82,78,139              82,78,138.58                           Nil

Total Operational creditors82,78,139             82,78,139                               -          

Total Claims (Rs.) 77,86,02,955        49,59,72,215                          


